



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



RESULT

Print: 2018-4-26 11:05 AM

COMPETITION: 1.1		SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY			Youth B
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Emilia Nilsson Garip	2003	SWE	16.1	312.20
2.	Ekaterina Beliaeva	2003	RUS	16.3	311.45
3.	Julia Deng	2003	GER	16.6	309.65
4.	Callie Eaglestone	2004	GBR	15.8	304.85
5.	Anni Paloheimo	2003	FIN	15.8	288.80
6.	Johanna Krauß	2005	GER	16.0	288.45
7.	Lauren Hallaselka	2003	FIN	15.7	284.20
8.	Lucia Gabino	2003	ESP	16.3	282.75
9.	Maia Biginelli	2003	ITA	16.2	277.25
10.	Daryn Wright	2003	USA	16.5	275.85
11.	Jette Müller	2003	GER	16.1	272.40
12.	Thalea Paschel	2004	GER	16.4	270.35
13.	Lucia Zebocchin	2003	ITA	15.7	269.90
14.	Caroline Kupka	2003	NOR	15.7	268.95
15.	Andrea Spendolini Sirieix	2004	GBR	16.2	268.60
16.	Matilda Nilsson	2004	SWE	15.9	267.95
17.	Tessa Pavlekovic	2003	CRO	16.0	257.85
18.	Karen Yamasaki	2003	JPN	15.6	257.15
19.	Karolina Wolska	2003	POL	16.1	254.90
20.	Bailey Heydra	2003	RSA	16.2	251.95
21.	Bailey Davenport	2003	RSA	15.9	249.95
22.	Dorottya Hais	2003	HUN	15.6	248.50
23.	Maele Gargam	2004	FRA	15.6	242.30
24.	Viktoria Prosekova	2005	RUS	16.3	230.65
25.	Susa Dolores	2003	CRO	16.1	211.70



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 1.1

## SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

## Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Nilsson Garip, Emilia	SWE	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		35.70	2.	16.1	312.20
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.00	9.	(63.70)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	9.	(96.85)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		29.25	14.	(126.10)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.90	7.	(169.00)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		46.80	4.	(215.80)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	4.	(260.20)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		52.00	1.	(312.20)	
2.	Beliaeva, Ekaterina	RUS	401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		33.00	10.	16.3	311.45
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	5.	(68.70)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	5.	(99.90)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		37.40	2.	(137.30)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		43.75	2.	(181.05)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		46.80	1.	(227.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		46.80	1.	(274.65)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		36.80	2.	(311.45)	
3.	Deng, Julia	GER	201B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		35.20	4.	16.6	309.65
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		35.70	1.	(70.90)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		35.10	1.	(106.00)	
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	1.	(139.15)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.00	1.	(183.15)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		44.20	2.	(227.35)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		42.00	2.	(269.35)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		40.30	3.	(309.65)	
4.	Eaglestone, Callie	GBR	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.85	5.	15.8	304.85
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	3.	(67.65)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		34.00	3.	(101.65)	
			401B	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		32.25	4.	(133.90)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		39.60	3.	(173.50)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		42.55	3.	(216.05)	
			105C	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		46.80	3.	(262.85)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		42.00	4.	(304.85)	
5.	Paloheimo, Anni	FIN	401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		31.50	12.	15.8	288.80
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	15.	(65.10)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		28.05	15.	(93.15)	
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		33.15	13.	(126.30)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		40.70	10.	(167.00)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		40.80	7.	(207.80)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		41.40	7.	(249.20)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		39.60	5.	(288.80)	



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 1.1

## SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

## Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Krauß, Johanna	GER	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		31.45	14.	16.0	288.45
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	8.	(64.25)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	8.	(97.40)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		27.00	16.	(124.40)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		37.40	14.	(161.80)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		45.50	8.	(207.30)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	6.	(250.50)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		37.95	6.	(288.45)	
7.	Hallaselka, Lauren	FIN	103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	14.	15.7	284.20
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.00	13.	(61.45)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.80	13.	(94.25)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.30	12.	(126.55)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		35.70	13.	(162.25)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	10.	(205.45)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		37.95	9.	(243.40)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		40.80	7.	(284.20)	
8.	Gabino, Lucia	ESP	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		35.70	2.	16.3	282.75
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	10.	(66.90)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		29.75	10.	(96.65)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	6.	(131.75)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	5.	(171.35)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		32.50	12.	(203.85)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		34.50	11.	(238.35)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	8.	(282.75)	
9.	Biginelli, Maia	ITA	101B	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		23.40	25.	16.2	277.25
			201C	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		31.50	22.	(54.90)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		34.00	22.	(88.90)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	5.	(132.10)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.90	4.	(172.00)	
			5233D	2.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		37.50	5.	(209.50)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		42.55	5.	(252.05)	
			105C	2.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		25.20	9.	(277.25)	
10.	Wright, Daryn	USA	401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		32.25	11.	16.5	275.85
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	10.	(62.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		34.00	10.	(96.65)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.85	7.	(131.50)	
			5233D	2.5	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		30.00	15.	(161.50)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		40.25	14.	(201.75)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.5		37.70	10.	(239.45)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		36.40	10.	(275.85)	



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 1.1

## SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

## Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Müller, Jette	GER	201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.80	21.	16.1	272.40
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		31.45	20.	(60.25)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		30.00	20.	(90.25)	
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.15	17.	(123.40)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		36.30	17.	(159.70)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	16.	(199.30)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		29.90	15.	(229.20)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	11.	(272.40)	
12.	Paschel, Thalea	GER	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	8.0	7.0		30.75	18.	16.4	270.35
			103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		28.90	12.	(59.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.85	12.	(94.50)	
			203C	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	3.	(136.50)	
			5231D	2.1	4.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5		32.55	6.	(169.05)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		37.20	9.	(206.25)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		37.70	8.	(243.95)	
			303B	2.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		26.40	12.	(270.35)	
13.	Zebocchin, Lucia	ITA	401B	1.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		33.75	8.	15.7	269.90
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		32.30	6.	(66.05)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	6.	(99.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	9.	(130.25)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	8.	(168.05)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		34.80	13.	(202.85)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		31.05	12.	(233.90)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		36.00	13.	(269.90)	
14.	Kupka, Caroline	NOR	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.50	22.	15.7	268.95
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		32.30	14.	(60.80)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		32.80	14.	(93.60)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		33.15	11.	(126.75)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	16.	(161.40)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		37.95	15.	(199.35)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		33.60	14.	(232.95)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		36.00	14.	(268.95)	
15.	Spendolini Sirieix, Andrea	GBR	401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		31.50	12.	16.2	268.60
			103B	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.15	2.	(64.65)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		37.40	2.	(102.05)	
			203C	2.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		27.00	10.	(129.05)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		38.85	9.	(167.90)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		40.80	6.	(208.70)	
			105B	2.6	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0		24.70	13.	(233.40)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		35.20	15.	(268.60)	



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 1.1

## SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

## Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Nilsson, Matilda	SWE	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		34.00	6.	15.9	267.95
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.40	7.	(64.40)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.15	7.	(97.55)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		28.50	15.	(126.05)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		36.75	12.	(162.80)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0		26.45	18.	(189.25)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		38.40	17.	(227.65)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		40.30	16.	(267.95)	
17.	Pavlekovic, Tessa	CRO	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		31.45	14.	16.0	257.85
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		29.25	16.	(60.70)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		32.00	16.	(92.70)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	20.	(120.75)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		36.30	18.	(157.05)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		32.50	17.	(189.55)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		38.40	16.	(227.95)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		29.90	17.	(257.85)	
18.	Yamasaki, Karen	JPN	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		27.30	23.	15.6	257.15
			203C	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.00	17.	(63.30)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		28.90	17.	(92.20)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0		29.25	19.	(121.45)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	4.0	4.5	6.0	5.0		31.90	20.	(153.35)	
			105C	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		30.00	19.	(183.35)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		36.00	20.	(219.35)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	18.	(257.15)	
19.	Wolska, Karolina	POL	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	6.	16.1	254.90
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		30.40	4.	(64.40)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		35.70	4.	(100.10)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		30.60	8.	(130.70)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		33.00	11.	(163.70)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		40.80	11.	(204.50)	
			105C	2.4	3.5	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.0		22.80	18.	(227.30)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		27.60	19.	(254.90)	
20.	Heydra, Bailey	RSA	5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		37.40	1.	16.2	251.95
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.85	18.	(72.25)	
			201B	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		19.20	18.	(91.45)	
			401B	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		24.00	22.	(115.45)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		28.05	23.	(143.50)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		38.40	20.	(181.90)	
			5233D	2.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		36.25	21.	(218.15)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		33.80	20.	(251.95)	



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1		SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY								Youth B				
RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Davenport, Bailey	RSA	103B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		31.45	14.	15.9	249.95
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0		29.60	19.	(61.05)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		29.75	19.	(90.80)	
			401B	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		24.75	21.	(115.55)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	19.	(155.15)	
			105C	2.4	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	x	26.40	21.	(181.55)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.20	19.	(224.75)	
			303B	2.4	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0		25.20	21.	(249.95)	
22.	Hais, Dorottya	HUN	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	20.	15.6	248.50
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		29.75	23.	(59.00)	
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		24.80	23.	(83.80)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.05	23.	(111.85)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		30.45	24.	(142.30)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		36.00	22.	(178.30)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		37.20	22.	(215.50)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		33.00	22.	(248.50)	
23.	Gargam, Maelle	FRA	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		30.60	19.	15.6	242.30
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		26.40	24.	(57.00)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		24.65	24.	(81.65)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		27.00	24.	(108.65)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		36.30	22.	(144.95)	
			105C	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0		25.20	23.	(170.15)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		39.60	23.	(209.75)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		32.55	23.	(242.30)	
24.	Prosekova, Viktoria	RUS	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	9.	16.3	230.65
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	21.	(66.75)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		22.95	21.	(89.70)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		33.30	18.	(123.00)	
			5132D	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		29.70	21.	(152.70)	
			105B	2.6	0.0	2.0	2.0	0.0	0.0		5.20	25.	(157.90)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		37.95	24.	(195.85)	
			403B	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		34.80	24.	(230.65)	
25.	Dolores, Susa	CRO	101B	1.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		24.05	24.	16.1	211.70
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		24.00	25.	(48.05)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.5		27.20	25.	(75.25)	
			5132D	2.2	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		22.00	25.	(97.25)	
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		36.30	25.	(133.55)	
			105C	2.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		26.40	24.	(159.95)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0		24.15	25.	(184.10)	
			303B	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.0	3.5		27.60	25.	(211.70)	



8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 25 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 200

**COMPETITION: 1.1**

**SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY**

**Youth B**

**Referee :**

Christian Picker

GER

**Judges**

JU 1	Helge Tuxen	NOR
JU 2	Jack Perkins	USA
JU 3	Linda Prins	NED
JU 4	Jane Davenport	RSA
JU 5	Norman Becker	GER

**Speaker:**

Kerstin Taubert

GER

x = two points penalty